62mm
69mm
51mm
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 E: sales@fuseco.com.au10
BRITISH STANDARD HRC FUSES
Clip-In Offset Tag
NS
415V

TBC63M80 - - 63M80A 415V 10
TBC63M100 - - 63M100A 415V 10
TKF250 ED 250 250SF7 250A 415V 3
TKF315 ED 315 315SF7 315A 415V 3
TKF315M355 - - 315M355A 415V 3
TKF315M400 ED 315M400 315SF7M400 315M400A 415V 3
TMF355 ED 355 355SF8 355A 415V 3
TMF400 ED 400 400SF8 400A 415V 3
TMF400M450 - - 400M450A 415V 3
TMF400M500 ED 400M500 400SF8M500 400M500A 415V 3
TC80 CD 80 80SF5 80A 415V 10
TC100 CD 100 100SF5 100A 415V 10
TC100M125 CD 100M125 100SF5M125 100M125A 415V 10
TC100M160 CD 100M160 100SF5M160 100M160A 415V 10
TC100M200 CD 100M200 100SF5M200 100M200A 415V 10
TKM125 EFS 125 - 125A 415V 1
TKM160 EFS 160 - 160A 415V 1
TKM200 EFS 200 - 200A 415V 1
TKM250 EFS 250 250SG7 250A 415V 1
TKM315 - 315SG7 315A 415V 1
TF125 DD 125 125SF6 125A 415V 10
TF160 DD 160 160SF6 160A 415V 10
TF200 DD 200 200SF6 200A 415V 10
TF200M250 DD 200M250 200SF6M250 200M250A 415V 10

32mm
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 E: sales@fuseco.com.au14
BRITISH STANDARD HRC FUSES
Bolt-In Centre Tag
TM
TTM
TLM
TMT
TT
TLT
415V
TLU
TXU
415V
660V
TLU450 - - 450A 415V 1
TLU500 - - 500A 415V 1
TLU560 - - 560A 415V 1
TLU630 - - 630A 415V 1
TLU670 - - 670A 415V 1
TLU710 GH 710 - 710A 415V 1
TLU750 - - 750A 415V 1
TLU800 GH 800 - 800A 415V 1
TXU1000 - - 1000A 660V 1
TXU1250 GH 1250 - 1250A 660V 1
Centre Tag Dimensions (mm)
PART NO. FIXING CENTRE A FIXING CENTRE B

PART
NUMBER
AMP VOLTAGE
PACK
SIZE
TM355 EF 355 355SH8 355A 415V 1
TM400 EF 400 400SH8 400A 415V 1
TM400M450 - - 400M450A 415V 1
TM400M500 EF 400M500 - 400M500A 415V 1
TMT355 - - 355A 415V 1
TMT400 - - 400A 415V 1
TT450 FG 450 450SY9 450A 415V 1
TT500 FG 500 500SY9 500A 415V 1
TT560 FG 560 560SY9 560A 415V 1
TT630 FG 630 630SY9 630A 415V 1
TLT670 - - 670A 415V 1
TLT710 GF 710 710SY10 710A 415V 1
TLT750 - - 750A 415V 1
TLT800 GG 800 800SY10 800A 415V 1
TLT1000 - - 1000A 550V 1
TLT1250 - - 1250A 550V 1
TTM450 FF 450 450SH9 450A 415V 1
TTM500 FF 500 500SH9 500A 415V 1
TTM560 FF 560 560SH9 560A 415V 1
TTM630 FF 630 630SH9 630A 415V 1
TLM670 - - 670A 415V 1
TLM710 GF 710 710SH10 710A 415V 1
TLM750 - - 750A 415V 1
TLM800 GF 800 800SH10 800A 415V 1
Type gG for cable and line protection
Type gG for cable and line protection
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 E: sales@fuseco.com.au 15
BRITISH STANDARD HRC FUSES

Type J
Ultra Rapid – Single Body
Class gG for cable and line protection
Type J Dimensions (mm)
PART NO. CENTRE A
JHU 76
JPU 82
JSU 92
PART NO. AMP
JPU20 20A
JPU32 32A
JPU40 40A
JPU50 50A
JPU63 63A
JPU80 80A
JPU100 100A
JPU125 125A
JPU160 160A
JPU200 200A
JPU250 250A
JPU315 315A
JPU355 355A
JPU400 400A
JPU450 450A
JPU500 500A
JPU560 560A
JPU630 630A
PART NO. AMP
JSU20 20A
JSU32 32A
JSU40 40A
JSU50 50A
JSU63 63A
JSU80 80A
JSU100 100A
JSU125 125A
JSU160 160A
JSU200 200A
JSU250 250A
JSU315 315A
JSU355 355A
JSU400 400A
JSU450 450A
JSU500 500A
JSU560 560A
JSU630 630A
JSU800 800A
PART NO. AMP
JHU20 20A
JHU32 32A
JHU40 40A
JHU50 50A
JHU63 63A
JHU80 80A
JHU100 100A
JHU125 125A
JHU160 160A
JHU200 200A
JHU250 250A
JHU315 315A
5007606
240VAC
(aR)
PART NO. AMP

690VAC
(aR)
F Series
PART NO. AMP
FE35  35A
FE40  40A
FE45  45A
FE50  50A
FE63  63A
PART NO. AMP
FM180  180A
FM200  200A
FM225  225A
FM250  250A
PART NO. AMP
FEE100  100A
FEE120  120A
FEE140  140A
PART NO. AMP
FMM400  400A
FMM450  450A
FMM500  500A
PART NO. AMP
FE71  71A
FE80  80A
FE90  90A
FE100  100A
PART NO. AMP
FM280  280A
FM315  315A
FM350  350A
PART NO. AMP
FEE160  160A
FEE180  180A
FEE200  200A
PART NO. AMP
FMM550  550A
FMM630  630A
FMM700  700A
Class aR for the protection of semiconductors
Class aR for the protection of semiconductors
Class aR for the protection of semiconductors
Class aR for the protection of semiconductors

P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 E: sales@fuseco.com.au 21
BRITISH STANDARD HRC FUSES
HD36
1200VAC/750VDC
440VAC
Traction Fuses
NATO Tagged Fuses
Ultra Rapid - Kyosan
Please note that there are many styles of KYOSAN fuses, usually found in
Japanese made equipment. Please contact Fuseco for information on
other styles.
Semiconductor device protection25SH
240VAC
ultra rapid
PART NO. AMP
25SH40  40A
25SH50  50A
25SH60  60A
25SH75  75A
25SH85  85A
25SH100  100A
25SH110  110A
25SH125  125A
PART NO. AMP
25SH140  140A
25SH150  150A
25SH160  160A
25SH180  180A
25SH200  200A
25SH215  215A
25SH230  230A
25SH260  260A
Fast Acting for traction applications
Fast acting for NATO applications
PART NO. AMP A (mm)
059-0114 500mA 45